Terra spot, sort - 24V DC

238552405

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Ledningslengde
Kartongsterrelse
Gjennomg@ende kobling
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Farge kabel

Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Strélevinkel
Vinklingsgrad maks.
Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

238552405
7070952020527
juig

65

11

4.2

4.2

200

8

Inkl. ledning
Sort
Transparent
Sort

Aluminium
Polykarbonat
24V DC

DC

Avhengig av stromforsyning
1

3w LED, 3000K - 811m/CRI>80
3000

80

40

90

3

27




